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056 057

ACTION  Track  Lighting
Track   62 l 84  

IP20ACTION Track Lighting
Rotate 350° Tilt 90°

Concealed track light, can hide 90% of the volume of the lighting tool itself. Truly 
concealed design, and the fixture itself has an articulated angle adjustment 
function to meet complex angle adjustment. The fixture are suitable for 
museums, clothing stores, supermarkets and so on. This series of products can 
achieve 25-40W wattage options. And lumens up to 4000LM, can also meet the 
DALI access.

Flexible Chain leg track light, suitable for commercial space with high 
requirements for l ighting adjustment, f lexible use, can be adjusted 
to the angle required by the guests to meet a var iety of needs . 
 
Can just leak out the light body, so that the whole space more neat.

Flexible 
45-125
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058 059

ACTION  Track  Lighting
Track   62 l 84  

ACTION Track Lighting

Classic top and bottom structure style, die-
casting aluminum box with our patented light 
body, small size and higher power, good heat 
dissipation effect of the whole fixture, fixture 
proportional coordination. 
 
Can meet the Triac, 0-10V and Dali dimming.

Intrack Simple Type

Flexible Chain Leg Type

With Driver Box Type 

IP20
Rotate 350° Tilt 90° Flexible 

45-125
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060 061

Body
This series uses our patented fixture body, fast heat 

dissipation, can be small size and higher wattage. 

 

There are 3 versions of this series, one piece ordinary 

model, flexible chain leg, and with gear box model, to 

meet the needs of different places, flexible chain leg is 

mainly used for deeper space with blot; with gear box 

model can do different kind of dimmable.

Accessories
Honeycomb louvre, Linear 
Spread glass, glass.

Finish
Black or white colour.

LED sources
Light source: COB LED

CRI: 90 I CCT: 3000K, 4000K

Other CRI and CCT options available on request.

Optic
Lens.

Narrow, medium and wide beam angle 

available.

Driver
Supplied with Intrack driver or internal driver.

Applications
A modern design consisting for the purpose 

to meet the highest requirements of the latest 

advanced lighting technology. 

 

Application areas: retail, museums, hospitality, 

residential, offices and lobbies.

Suitable Accessories

ACTION  Track  Lighting

Honeycomb louvre

Glass

Linear Spread glass

Track  62 

Code Ordering Example: 3 2 . 0 6 2 1 1 - 9 0 3 0 1 9 D 0 1 0

ACTION Track Lighting

ACTION 62 ACTION 62ACTION 6232.06211 31.0621132.06213

6262 62
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Flexible Chain Leg With Driver BoxIntrack

IP20
Rotate 350° Tilt 90° Flexible 

45-125

Product
Code

32.06211

31.06211

32.06213

CA 

CA 

CA 

90

  

90

  

90

  

30

40  

30

40  

30

40  

COB LED

COB LED

COB LED 3000K

4000k

3000K

4000k

3000K

4000k

25W

25W

25W

2211 lm

2321 lm

2211 lm

2321 lm

2211 lm

2321 lm

LED
Power

Nominal
Lumen

Light Source Code >CRI CCT

19°/25°/38°

19°/25°/38°

19°/25°/38°

D0    No Dim 10       WH

20        BK

Beam Angle
(BA)

Driver
Options

Finish

ACTION 62
Track Lighting

Intrack

ACTION 62
Track Lighting

With Driver Box

ACTION 62
Track Lighting

Flexible Chain Leg
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062 063

Body
This series uses our patented fixture body, fast heat 

dissipation, can be small size and higher wattage. 

 

There are 3 versions of this series, one piece ordinary 

model, flexible chain leg, and with gear box model, to 

meet the needs of different places, flexible chain leg is 

mainly used for deeper space with blot; with gear box 

model can do different kind of dimmable.

Accessories
Honeycomb louvre, Linear 
Spread glass, glass.

Finish
Black or white colour.

LED sources
Light source: COB LED

CRI: 90 I CCT: 3000K, 4000K

Other CRI and CCT options available on request.

Optic
Lens.

Narrow, medium and wide beam angle 

available.

Driver
Supplied with Intrack driver or internal driver.

Suitable Accessories

Honeycomb louvre

Glass

Linear Spread glass

Track   84 

ACTION  Track  Lighting

Applications
A modern design consisting for the purpose 

to meet the highest requirements of the latest 

advanced lighting technology. 

 

Application areas: retail, museums, hospitality, 

residential, offices and lobbies.

Code Ordering Example: 3 2 . 0 8 4 1 1 - 9 0 3 0 1 7 D 0 1 0

8484 84
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ACTION Track Lighting

ACTION 84 ACTION 84ACTION 8432.08411 31.0841132.08415
Flexible Chain Leg With Driver BoxIntrack

IP20
Rotate 350° Tilt 90° Flexible 

45-125

Product
Code

32.08411

31.08411

32.08415

CA 

CA 

CA 

90

  

90

  

90

  

30

40  

30

40  

30

40  

COB LED

COB LED

COB LED 3000K

4000k

3000K

4000k

3000K

4000k

35W

35W

35W

3070 lm

3223 lm

3070 lm

3223 lm

3070 lm

3223 lm

LED
Power

Nominal
Lumen

Light Source Code >CRI CCT

17°/24°/37°

17°/24°/37°

17°/24°/37°

D0    No Dim 10       WH

20        BK

Beam Angle
(BA)

Driver
Options

Finish

ACTION 84
Track Lighting

Intrack

ACTION 84
Track Lighting

With Driver Box

ACTION 84
Track Lighting

Flexible Chain Leg


